General information about company

Scrip code 523019

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE710D01010

Name of the company

B N RATHI SECURITIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the~L1sted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.72
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.89
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.74
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.72




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (I1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ’ 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
(0 (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+(VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class |, 0 % of
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 4880298 4880298 47.04 4880298 4880298 | 47.04
Group
(B) Public 13398 5494702 5494702 52.96 5494702 5494702 |52.96
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 13402 10375000 10375000 100 10375000 10375000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Numberof | D8
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in gthergwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | €Onverson of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible XIII equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a (XD :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible " £ held in
) (10 convertible WISANAING | oo o urities percentage o Asa As a % | dematerialized
securities Wa}rrants and No. Of dllqted share % of fstat (1) form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD=" | No, | total | No. | 01 'O uo- ub- ub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c?tegory C?Fegory
% of held h}:ld @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.04 4880298
Group
B) Public 52.96 5370682 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlyin;
ying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10250980 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;i;i?;f fully Partly No. Of shares ;ﬂ?ﬁi;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VI = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(1II) shares held h . AV)+HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |y > | Total Voting
-0 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 4 4880298 4880298 |47.04 4880298 4880298 | 47.04
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 4880298 4880298 47.04 4880298 4880298 |47.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 4880298 4880298 | 47.04 4880298 4880298 | 47.04
Promoter Group
A=A)D)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 4 131094 131094 1.26 131094 131094 1.26
and nominee
directors)
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund 1 203045 203045 1.96 203045 203045 1.96
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2) capital up to Rs. 2 13100 2353686 2353686 22.69 2353686 2353686 | 22.69
lakhs
Resident Individuals
h) holding nominal share | ¢ 1574420 1574420 | 15.18 1574420 1574420 | 15.18
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians | /o 151224 151224 | 146 151224 151224 | 146
(NRIs)
(0] Bodies Corporate 28 77776 77776 0.75 77776 77776 0.75
(m) Any Other (specify) 108 1003457 1003457 9.67 1003457 1003457 |9.67




Sub-Total (B)(4) 13398 5494702 5494702 52.96 5494702 5494702 | 52.96
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 13398 5494702 5494702 52.96 5494702 5494702 | 52.96
@+B)*B)

@

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

;l”otal (A+B+C2 13402 10375000 10375000 | 100 10375000 10375000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 13402 10375000 10375000 | 100 10375000 10375000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | .~ bered uq: erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equty shares
Sr. . . o, held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | f . i?la\/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(@) (VID+H(X) As a % (@) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O @6
(

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 47.04 4880298
(Sl“)b'T‘“al @A) 47.04 4880298
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
offPromoter 47.04 4880298
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 1.26 131094 0 0 0
® 1.96 203045 0 0 0
() 22.69 2229866 0 0 0
(h) 15.18 1574420 0 0 0
() 1.46 151224 0 0 0
O 0.75 77576 0 0 0
(m) 9.67 1003457 0 0 0
(S;b'T"tal ® 52.96 5370682 0 0 0
Total Public 52.96 5370682 0 0 0
Shareholding

B=@B)(1)+




B)(2)HB)3)+

(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BH+C2) 100 10250980

Total (A+B+C

) 100 10250980




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETAN RATHI

HARI NARAYAN RATHI

CHANDA DEVI RATHI

NISHA RATHI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ABAPR7440N

ABHPR9416P

ABHPR9438H

AFKPR7510P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14890

2924955

670624

1269829

4880298

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

14890

2924955

670624

1269829

4880298

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

28.19

6.46

12.24

47.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14890

2924955

670624

1269829

4880298

Class egy

Total

14890

2924955

670624

1269829

4880298

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

28.19

6.46

12.24

47.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

0.14

28.19

6.46

12.24

47.04




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14890

2924955

670624

1269829

4880298

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

investor education and protection fund

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

2777799992

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

203045

203045

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

203045

203045

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

203045

203045

Class egy

Total

203045

203045

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

1.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

1.96

1.96




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of t?quity

domeralzed | 203045 203043
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

;zajﬁirilnt}%\tl Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1204720013676780




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT RATHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABDPR7512G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

115083

115083

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

115083

115083

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

115083

115083

Class eg:y

Total

115083

115083

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.11

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

115083

115083

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL

MANJU GAGGAR

PRIYANKA DARSHAN DESAI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAAPWI1327L

AGHPG4408M

AIEPD5556C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

348314

104449

925000

1377763

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

348314

104449

925000

1377763

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.92

13.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

348314

104449

925000

1377763

Class egy

Total

348314

104449

925000

1377763

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.36

1.01

8.92

13.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full

3.36

8.92

13.28




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

f;;f;jfe]::ﬁz‘: G | 348314 104449 925000 1377763
form (XTV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DARSHAN P DESAI HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHD4991Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

107

1

108

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1001457

925000

2000

1003457

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1001457

925000

2000

1003457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.65

8.92

0.02

9.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1001457

925000

2000

1003457

Class eg:y

Total

1001457

925000

2000

1003457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.65

8.92

0.02

9.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.65

8.92

0.02

9.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1001457

925000

2000

1003457

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







