General information about comp	any
Scrip code	523019
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE710D01010
Name of the company	B N RATHI SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		•
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	1
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.72
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.89
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.74
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.72

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4880298			4880298	47.04	4880298		4880298	47.04
(B)	Public	13398	5494702			5494702	52.96	5494702		5494702	52.96
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13402	10375000			10375000	100	10375000		10375000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.04					4880298			
(B)	Public				52.96					5370682	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					10250980	0	0	0

				No. Of			Shareholding as a	Number o		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti		. ,	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group	1				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4880298			4880298	47.04	4880298		4880298	47.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	4880298			4880298	47.04	4880298		4880298	47.04
(2)	Foreign				•		1				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	4880298			4880298	47.04	4880298		4880298	47.04
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder				•		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	4	131094			131094	1.26	131094		131094	1.26
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	203045			203045	1.96	203045		203045	1.96
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13100	2353686			2353686	22.69	2353686		2353686	22.69
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	1574420			1574420	15.18	1574420		1574420	15.18
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	149	151224			151224	1.46	151224		151224	1.46
(1)	Bodies Corporate	28	77776			77776	0.75	77776		77776	0.75
(m)	Any Other (specify)	108	1003457			1003457	9.67	1003457		1003457	9.67

Sub-Total (B)(4)		13398	5494702			5494702	52.96	5494702	5494702	52.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		13398	5494702			5494702	52.96	5494702	5494702	52.96
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2		13402	10375000			10375000	100	10375000	10375000	100
Total (A+B+C)		13402	10375000			10375000	100	10375000	10375000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group	I			ı	I
(1)	Indian											
(a)				47.04					4880298			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.04					4880298			
(2)	Foreign	•	II.						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				47.04					4880298			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		I				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				1.26					131094	0	0	0
(f)				1.96		_			203045	0	0	0
(g)				22.69		_			2229866	0	0	0
(h)				15.18					1574420	0	0	0
(i)				1.46					151224	0	0	0
(1)				0.75					77576	0	0	0
(m)				9.67					1003457	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				52.96					5370682	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+				52.96					5370682	0	0	0

(B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)											
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10250980		
Total (A+B+C				100					10250980		

		Individuals/H	lindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHETAN RATHI	HARI NARAYAN RATHI	CHANDA DEVI RATHI	NISHA RATHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABAPR7440N	ABHPR9416P	ABHPR9438H	AFKPR7510P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14890	2924955	670624	1269829	4880298
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14890	2924955	670624	1269829	4880298
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14	28.19	6.46	12.24	47.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	ss of securities (IX)		-	-
Class eg:X	14890	2924955	670624	1269829	4880298
Class eg:y					
Total	14890	2924955	670624	1269829	4880298
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14	28.19	6.46	12.24	47.04
Underlying Outstanding convertible					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14890	2924955	670624	1269829	4880298
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Investor Education and Protection Fund (In	EPF)
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	investor education and protection fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	203045	203045
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	203045	203045
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	'
Class eg: X	203045	203045
Class eg:y		
Total	203045	203045
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	1.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
Underlying Outstanding convertible		
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding		

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	203045	203045			
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)				
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	1204720013676780

	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)					
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT RATHI	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ABDPR7512G	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	115083	115083				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	115083	115083				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	115083	115083				
Class eg:y						
Total	115083	115083				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.11	1.11				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.11	1.11		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	115083	115083		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL	MANJU GAGGAR	PRIYANKA DARSHAN DESAI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPW1327L	AGHPG4408M	AIEPD5556C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	348314	104449	925000	1377763
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	348314	104449	925000	1377763
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.36	1.01	8.92	13.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	<u> </u>	
Class eg: X	348314	104449	925000	1377763
Class eg:y				
Total	348314	104449	925000	1377763
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.36	1.01	8.92	13.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	348314	104449	925000	1377763
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	HUF	HUF	Trusts		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		DARSHAN P DESAI HUF		Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		AAFHD4991Q		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	107	1	1	108	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1001457	925000	2000	1003457	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1001457	925000	2000	1003457	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.65	8.92	0.02	9.67	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1001457	925000	2000	1003457	
Class eg:y					
Total	1001457	925000	2000	1003457	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.65	8.92	0.02	9.67	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.65	8.92	0.02	9.67	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1001457	925000	2000	1003457	
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	